
Rule 4 34 Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S e 9 5/9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

01291834 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) Truebel! Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and I{b) Nimish Patel 

addresses Re10 (London) Limited 

Albemarle House 

1 Albemarle Street 
London 

WIS 4HA 

(G) Insert date the liquidator of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company s affairs as at (c) 

5 March 2015 

ee 

Signed Date _5 March 2015 

For Official Use 
Caer nae oe Re10 (London) Limited Liquidation Section Post Room 

Albemarle House (ifany) 

1 Albemarle Street 
London 

> 
< 
a 
Ww 
w 

Ww *A42XRS54" —) 

Em A07 11/03/2018 #40 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Truebell Limited on the 5 March 2015 being a date not 

more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up. 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full name: Mr Lau eHiden 

Signed: a 

Dated. 5 March 2015 ! 



TRUEBELL LIMITED 

A-Summary of Assets 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

Assets subject to fixed charge: NIL NIL 

Uncharged Assets NIL NIL 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL NIL 

i 

Signature Date’ 5 March 2015 

Ve 



TRUEBELL LIMITED 

Al —-Summary of habilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors: 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 

(to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 

(brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

HM Revenues & Customs 

Mr Laurence Eden — Director’s Loan 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Vd 

Estimated to Realise 

NIL 

2,300 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

(2,300) 

50,620 

(2,300) 

(50,620) 

Date: 5 March 2015 

(52,920)



SLOT 
Y
E
W
 
S
t
e
d
 

W
A
.
 

.2anqeusig 

[0 
| 00 00€ z 

Y 
[UC 

7
 

sero 
| 

[o 
| ooc'z 

pueurg 
‘EInsMn | OOEFO “WZ MHUAPHENYINY 

| 
uapg 

eouauneT 14 | 

9]111 Jo UORUAIAI 
SIOURI ]-09¢ 

adojaued 
SP] 

00 
199°6bF 

9996p 
ATBUIpIO 

pugqury 
“einsnn] 

OOEhO 
“Wz H9uapyEpYIY 
